
Cykeltræning 2004

Navn Dato fælles
/egen

km-tæller 
slut  (odo)

Gennemsnit 
netto (avs)

Gennemsnit 
brutto (avs)

Max Tidsforbrug 
(tm)

Afgang Antal km 
(dst)

Inge 01-01-2004 f 11,7 15,5 13,81 27,9 00:45 15:39 12

Inge 03-01-2004 f 32,2 15,1 4,38 29,5 01:21 14:39 21

Inge 04-01-2004 f 52,4 14,8 13,43 31,3 01:21 15:07 20

Inge 17-01-2004 e 64,1 10,6 10,65 27,9 01:05 00:00 12

Inge 01-02-2004 f 79,2 13,3 10,41 30,8 01:07 14:47 15

Inge 07-02-2004 f 111,4 14,9 10,34 146,5 02:09 13:50 32

Inge 08-02-2004 f 146,4 15,9 13,82 32,4 02:11 14:25 35

Inge 14-02-2004 f 157,6 14,9 14,89 146,8 00:44 00:00 11

Inge 15-02-2004 f 178,4 15,3 13,85 30,4 01:21 15:25 21

Inge 27-02-2004 e 186,4 15,8 15,54 29,1 00:30 00:00 8

Inge 28-02-2004 f 202,7 15,9 15,06 29,8 01:01 15:40 16

Inge 29-02-2004 f 231,4 15,1 13,35 28,2 01:53 13:58 29

Inge 13-03-2004 f 239,4 15,2 1,27 26,4 00:31 17:40 8

Inge 16-03-2004 e 251,9 18,1 17,44 33,4 00:41 18:57 13

Inge 17-03-2004 e 262,7 17,2 4,88 65,7 00:37 17:45 11

Inge 26-03-2004 e 299,9 19,6 19,27 37,4 01:53 17:09 37

Inge 27-03-2004 e 320,6 19,3 19,34 31,7 01:03 00:00 21

26. december 2004 Side 1 af 7



Navn Dato fælles
/egen

km-tæller 
slut  (odo)

Gennemsnit 
netto (avs)

Gennemsnit 
brutto (avs)

Max Tidsforbrug 
(tm)

Afgang Antal km 
(dst)

Inge 28-03-2004 f 363,3 14,4 7,31 35,1 02:56 13:50 43

Inge 29-03-2004 e 415,2 19,3 19,24 43,2 02:40 15:58 52

Inge 30-03-2004 e 435,4 20,1 20,20 32,2 01:00 19:05 20

Inge 04-04-2004 f 456,9 15,6 7,58 33,9 01:22 16:13 21

Inge 05-04-2004 e 494,4 22,5 21,44 43,0 01:39 18:07 38

Inge 07-04-2004 e 500,9 17,0 16,90 44,0 00:22 00:00 6

Inge 08-04-2004 f 524,3 15,5 14,45 30,9 01:30 00:00 23

Inge 09-04-2004 f 560,4 13,4 11,48 30,4 02:41 14:11 36

Inge 24-04-2004 f 591,2 14,0 5,59 34,0 02:10 15:00 31

Inge 25-04-2004 f 606,3 15,2 13,58 32,1 00:59 17:50 15

Inge 28-04-2004 e 633,1 18,3 18,29 37,1 01:27 18:11 27

Inge 01-05-2004 f 644,7 11,6 11,55 146,5 00:59 00:00 12

Inge 02-05-2004 e 654,4 17,9 17,69 38,8 00:32 00:00 10

Inge 02-05-2004 f 681,8 16,6 14,27 32,7 01:38 17:50 27

Inge 03-05-2004 e 706,0 19,1 19,09 38,8 01:15 00:00 24

Inge 07-05-2004 e 711,6 15,1 352,00 36,4 00:22 00:00 6

Inge 09-05-2004 f 768,2 14,8 14,88 33,0 03:47 00:00 57

Inge 10-05-2004 e 805,6 19,6 18,89 39,5 01:54 16:45 37

Inge 14-05-2004 e 843,2 20,7 19,74 38,7 01:48 16:26 38
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Navn Dato fælles
/egen

km-tæller 
slut  (odo)

Gennemsnit 
netto (avs)

Gennemsnit 
brutto (avs)

Max Tidsforbrug 
(tm)

Afgang Antal km 
(dst)

Inge 15-05-2004 e 851,7 17,6 17,18 32,4 00:29 00:00 9

Inge 17-05-2004 e 889,2 22,5 21,19 41,2 01:39 17:16 37

Inge 18-05-2004 e 896,8 14,2 13,93 29,9 00:32 00:00 8

Inge 19-05-2004 e 905,4 15,7 15,62 28,7 00:32 00:00 9

Inge 23-05-2004 f 928,3 14,2 14,14 31,2 01:36 00:00 23

Inge 26-05-2004 e 936,9 17,8 17,26 34,6 00:29 00:00 9

Inge 29-05-2004 f 1.016,5 14,4 6,24 31,6 05:29 07:45 80

Inge 30-05-2004 e 1.020,1 15,9 15,51 40,8 00:13 00:00 4

Inge 31-05-2004 f 1.080,2 14,5 11,30 30,9 04:07 14:14 60

Inge 01-06-2004 e 1.117,6 22,1 21,57 42,8 01:41 17:36 37

Inge 02-06-2004 e 1.126,0 18,9 18,73 36,3 00:26 00:00 8

Inge 03-06-2004 e 1.133,2 18,5 18,05 31,2 00:23 00:00 7

Inge 04-06-2004 e 1.244,6 25,3 22,06 41,7 04:24 07:32 111

Inge 04-06-2004 f 1.263,5 17,6 17,65 30,4 01:03 00:00 19

Inge 07-06-2004 e 1.300,8 22,4 20,36 43,0 01:39 17:27 37

Inge 13-06-2004 e 1.345,9 14,4 11,16 30,0 03:06 15:28 45

Inge 14-06-2004 e 1.383,2 19,9 19,67 37,3 01:52 17:27 37

Inge 16-06-2004 e 1.391,8 17,9 17,61 33,2 00:28 00:00 9

Inge 20-06-2004 e 1.400,3 16,9 16,98 31,1 00:30 00:00 8
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Navn Dato fælles
/egen

km-tæller 
slut  (odo)

Gennemsnit 
netto (avs)

Gennemsnit 
brutto (avs)

Max Tidsforbrug 
(tm)

Afgang Antal km 
(dst)

Inge 22-06-2004 e 1.414,1 16,2 15,99 34,2 00:51 00:00 14

Inge 25-06-2004 e 1.451,6 19,9 19,21 33,2 01:52 17:11 37

Inge 27-06-2004 f 1.475,4 13,6 11,17 33,0 01:44 18:02 24

Inge 28-06-2004 e 1.506,1 16,4 16,43 31,2 01:51 00:00 31

Inge 29-06-2004 e 1.514,6 17,1 16,96 30,9 00:29 00:00 8

Inge 02-07-2004 e 1.553,4 21,2 21,19 41,3 01:49 00:00 39

Inge 19-07-2004 e 1.563,1 19,1 18,81 36,7 00:30 00:00 10

Inge 31-07-2004 e 1.567,0 12,7 12,09 32,9 00:18 00:00 4

Inge 30-08-2004 e 1.571,5 15,9 15,92 67,1 00:17 00:00 5

Inge 29-10-2004 e 1.583,5 16,3 1,80 26,5 00:44 17:20 12

Inge 14-12-2004 e 1.587,0 15,9 15,90 24,9 00:13 00:00 4

Total 1.587
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Navn Dato fælles
/egen

km-tæller 
slut  (odo)

Gennemsnit 
netto (avs)

Gennemsnit 
brutto (avs)

Max Tidsforbrug 
(tm)

Afgang Antal km 
(dst)

Ny_cykel 23-07-2004 e 40,0 21,5 9,78 43,6 01:53 00:00 40

Ny_cykel 24-07-2004 f 111,0 14,7 10,73 35,7 04:48 00:00 71

Ny_cykel 27-07-2004 e 148,0 23,3 23,43 38,8 01:35 00:00 37

Ny_cykel 30-07-2004 f 187,0 21,2 17,10 45,3 01:52 00:00 40

Ny_cykel 31-07-2004 f 201,0 13,4 7,46 32,6 01:03 00:00 14

Ny_cykel 01-08-2004 f 233,0 15,5 12,67 31,2 02:02 00:00 32

Ny_cykel 01-08-2004 f 270,0 16,1 12,26 34,1 02:17 00:00 37

Ny_cykel 02-08-2004 e 309,0 21,5 12,44 40,8 01:48 00:00 39

Ny_cykel 05-08-2004 f 325,0 13,4 11,37 25,5 01:12 00:00 16

Ny_cykel 06-08-2004 e 363,0 24,5 23,54 44,6 01:32 00:00 38

Ny_cykel 07-08-2004 f 374,0 12,7 4,69 25,5 00:52 00:00 11

Ny_cykel 08-08-2004 e 384,0 18,5 3,62 39,6 00:32 00:00 10

Ny_cykel 08-08-2004 f 410,0 15,4 11,10 39,6 01:41 00:00 26

Ny_cykel 09-08-2004 e 447,0 24,4 23,49 44,7 01:32 00:00 38

Ny_cykel 13-08-2004 e 485,0 24,0 22,38 40,8 01:34 00:00 38

Ny_cykel 14-08-2004 e 495,0 20,1 1,67 35,6 00:29 00:00 10

Ny_cykel 14-08-2004 f 515,0 16,0 7,78 32,6 01:15 00:00 20

Ny_cykel 15-08-2004 f 548,0 15,7 13,07 39,4 02:06 00:00 33

Ny_cykel 16-08-2004 e 560,0 11,9 5,25 32,3 01:01 00:00 12
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Navn Dato fælles
/egen

km-tæller 
slut  (odo)

Gennemsnit 
netto (avs)

Gennemsnit 
brutto (avs)

Max Tidsforbrug 
(tm)

Afgang Antal km 
(dst)

Ny_cykel 17-08-2004 e 570,0 18,9 15,14 34,1 00:30 00:00 10

Ny_cykel 20-08-2004 e 607,0 24,9 24,32 43,2 01:31 00:00 38

Ny_cykel 21-08-2004 e 612,0 17,1 17,12 30,4 00:15 00:00 4

Ny_cykel 23-08-2004 e 649,0 24,5 22,86 42,5 01:32 00:00 38

Ny_cykel 27-08-2004 e 687,0 23,4 22,88 40,8 01:36 00:00 38

Ny_cykel 31-08-2004 e 696,0 18,9 3,28 35,4 00:27 00:00 9

Ny_cykel 02-09-2004 e 704,0 20,7 4,12 36,3 00:24 00:00 9

Ny_cykel 12-09-2004 f 730,0 0,6 11,99 40,8 01:45 00:00 25

Ny_cykel 14-09-2004 e 750,0 19,2 19,02 34,5 01:03 00:00 20

Ny_cykel 18-09-2004 f 786,0 13,9 10,23 31,0 02:37 00:00 36

Ny_cykel 19-09-2004 f 820,0 15,2 12,20 33,5 02:13 00:00 34

Ny_cykel 23-09-2004 f 834,0 17,7 16,73 34,7 00:49 00:00 14

Ny_cykel 24-09-2004 f 872,0 20,5 17,66 43,6 01:51 00:00 38

Ny_cykel 25-09-2004 f 892,0 13,6 5,64 33,0 01:29 00:00 20

Ny_cykel 26-09-2004 e 902,0 19,9 4,25 34,1 00:28 00:00 10

Ny_cykel 26-09-2004 f 947,0 14,6 10,40 35,7 03:05 00:00 45

Ny_cykel 27-09-2004 e 969,0 20,4 20,33 34,7 01:04 00:00 22

Ny_cykel 28-09-2004 e 988,0 21,1 5,46 33,9 00:53 00:00 19

Ny_cykel 30-09-2004 f 1.028,0 19,7 17,72 42,9 02:02 00:00 40
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Navn Dato fælles
/egen

km-tæller 
slut  (odo)

Gennemsnit 
netto (avs)

Gennemsnit 
brutto (avs)

Max Tidsforbrug 
(tm)

Afgang Antal km 
(dst)

Ny_cykel 02-10-2004 f 1.036,0 13,4 7,68 30,0 00:33 00:00 8

Ny_cykel 03-10-2004 f 1.066,0 15,9 12,20 35,7 01:56 00:00 31

Ny_cykel 08-10-2004 e 1.104,0 21,8 19,01 41,0 01:43 00:00 38

Ny_cykel 09-10-2004 f 1.115,0 12,9 3,99 36,0 00:48 00:00 11

Ny_cykel 10-10-2004 f 1.175,0 15,0 12,51 32,4 04:00 00:00 60

Ny_cykel 24-10-2004 e 1.181,0 16,5 5,64 29,2 00:24 00:00 7

Ny_cykel 25-10-2004 e 1.191,0 17,1 1,86 31,3 00:34 00:00 10

Ny_cykel 30-10-2004 f 1.202,0 11,6 5,36 31,7 00:57 00:00 11

Ny_cykel 31-10-2004 f 1.229,0 17,6 15,71 31,2 01:29 00:00 26

Ny_cykel 06-11-2004 f 1.269,0 15,6 5,57 34,5 02:34 00:00 40

Ny_cykel 07-11-2004 f 1.300,0 14,6 11,74 31,7 02:06 00:00 31

Ny_cykel 28-11-2004 f 1.315,0 13,6 11,98 25,3 01:04 00:00 15

Ny_cykel 04-12-2004 f 1.333,0 13,4 6,53 26,8 01:21 00:00 18

Ny_cykel 11-12-2004 e 1.337,0 13,5 3,91 28,5 00:18 00:00 4

Ny_cykel 18-12-2004 f 1.342,0 13,0 2,09 25,5 00:25 00:00 6

Ny_cykel 25-12-2004 f 1.354,0 11,6 1,26 23,8 01:01 00:00 12

Total 1.353
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